
S T A R T E R S  &  S I D E S
Serves

Garlic Knots

Buffalo Wings

Cheesesteak Eggrolls

Chicken Fingers

Mini Roll Tray

Homemade Boneless Wings

Vegetable Tray

Macaroni Salad

Italian Tortellini Salad

Potato Salad

Roasted Italian Vegetables

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 

Rice Pilaf

Venetian Spinach

8-10

$39.99

$74.99

$90.99

$79.99

$43.99

$74.99

$50.99

$36.99

 $67.99

$36.99

$56.99

$47.99

$43.99

$48.99

18-20

$71.99

$137.99

$179.99

$144.99

$81.99

$137.99

$96.99

$66.99

$133.99 

$66.99

$109.99

 $91.99

$81.99

$91.99

E N T R E E S  &  S P E C I A L T I E S
Serves

Eggplant Parmigiana

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Picata

Chicken Marsala

Meatballs

Chicken Florentine

Roast Beef w/Rolls

Sausage, Peppers, Onions, Marinara

8-10

$88.99

$93.99

$93.99

$93.99

$68.99

$98.99

$98.99

$88.99

18-20

$171.99

$183.99

$183.99

$183.99

$135.99

$196.99

$197.99

$171.99

P A S T A
Serves

Baked Ziti

Penne Bolognese

Tortellini Alfredo

w/Spinach

Macaroni & Cheese

Vodka Penne' 

Penne' Florentine w/ Chicken

8-10

$56.99

$68.99

$74.99

$80.99

$70.99

$70.99

$80.99

18-20

$109.99

$135.99

$147.99

$156.99

$137.99

$137.99

$154.99

S A L A D S
Serves 

Garden

House 

Caesar

Caprese Bruschetta 

Vegan Power Salad 

8-10

$57.99

$73.99

$55.99

$59.99

$60.99

18-20

$110.99

$140.99

$105.99

$118.99

$119.99

D E S S E R T SIndividually packaged. Choice of side pasta salad,

chips or house salad and a brownie!

Italiano, Turkey BLT, Veggie Caprese 

Ciabatta 

Hoagie 6" Roll

Wrap

Panino

SERVES 15

$16.99

$14.99

$14.99

$16.99

Serves

Assorted Hoagies

Assorted Wraps

Vegan Wraps

Executive Sandwiches-Cold

Philly Cheese Steak 

Chicken Cheese Steak 

Ciabatta Tray

Gluten Free Rolls Available At An Additional Charge

8-10

$112.99

$112.99

$134.99

$134.99

$120.99

$120.99

$120.99

18-20

$225.99

$225.99

$238.99

$238.99

$236.99

$236.99

$236.99

P A R T Y  T R A Y S

B U N D L E S

Fruit Salad 

Assorted Cookies

Assorted Pastries 

$71.99

$65.99

$72.99

F U L L  D E T A I L S  A V A I L A B L E  O N L I N E
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